
$$$ Rebate Alert! $$$
One of the benefits of refilling your prescriptions directly with Angell is the option to take
advantage of manufacturer rebates on certain products. These rebates are not available

when you purchase your pet’s medication online. One of the medications your pet
received from us today may be eligible for a rebate if you meet purchase requirements.

See the chart below to determine whether you qualify and to claim your rebate!

Product Requirement Offer Rebate
Code

How To

Apoquel 30 ct minimum,
rebate based on # of
tablets up to 250 ct

$9,
up to
$80

Not required www.ZoetisPetcare.
com/rewards

Bravecto
(all products)

2 ct
4 ct

$10
$25

BRAVO24 https://rewards.myp
et.com/Login

Cerenia
tablets

4 ct
8 ct

$5
$11

Not required www.ZoetisPetcare.
com/rewards

Galliprant 30 tablets (20mg, 60mg,
100mg)

90 tablets (20mg, 60mg,
100mg)

$10/$40/$
65

$15/$60/$
70

GPT2024 www.ElancoRebates
.com

Heartgard PLUS
For Dogs

12 ct
6 ct + 6 ct Nexgard
12 ct + 12 ct Nexgard

$15
$20
$60

24-19776
24-19771
24-19773

www.BIpetRebates.c
om

NexGard 6 ct
12 ct

$10
$35

24-19770
24-19768

www.BIpetRebates.c
om

NexGardCOMBO 6ct
12ct

$20
$45

24-19764
24-19766

www.BIpetRebates.c
om

NexGard PLUS 6ct
12ct

$20
$45

24-19764
24-19766

www.BIpetRebates.c
om

Revolution PLUS 6 ct $10 24-19770 www.ZoetisPetcare.

Please note that rebate programs are administered by the manufacturers and not by Angell. Questions
about or problems with any rebate program should be directed to the manufacturer. This sheet is

informational only and does not represent a contract or guarantee. Exclusions and restrictions apply and
vary by rebate program. Consult each program for full details.

http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.rewards.mypet.com
http://www.rewards.mypet.com
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.elancorebates.com
http://www.elancorebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.bipetrebates.com
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards


12 ct $35 24-19768 com/rewards

Sentinel
Spectrum

6 ct
12 ct

$7
$25

SENTINEL24 https://rewards.myp
et.com/Login

Seresto collar 1 collar $10 SER2024 www.ElancoRebates
.com

Simparica TRIO 6 ct
12 ct

$15
$45

Not required www.ZoetisPetcare.
com/rewards

About Rebate Periods and Codes
Rebate programs typically run for the course of a calendar year (January to December)

and codes change or expire at the end of the program period. Each program has different
purchase-by and submit-by cutoffs.

Individual programs must be consulted for details as available offers may change or
end at any time.

Please note that rebate programs are administered by the manufacturers and not by Angell. Questions
about or problems with any rebate program should be directed to the manufacturer. This sheet is

informational only and does not represent a contract or guarantee. Exclusions and restrictions apply and
vary by rebate program. Consult each program for full details.

http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.rewards.mypet.com
http://www.rewards.mypet.com
http://www.elancorebates.com
http://www.elancorebates.com
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards
http://www.zoetispetcare.com/rewards

