2024 Rebate Information Sheet

\$\$\$ Rebate Alert! \$\$\$

One of the benefits of refilling your prescriptions directly with Angell is the option to take advantage of manufacturer rebates on certain products. These **rebates are not available** when you purchase your pet's medication online. One of the medications your pet received from us today may be eligible for a rebate if you meet purchase requirements.

See the chart below to determine whether you qualify and to claim your rebate!

Product	Requirement	Offer	Rebate Code	How To
Apoquel	30 ct minimum, rebate based on # of tablets up to 250 ct	\$9, up to \$80	Not required	www.ZoetisPetcare. com/rewards
Bravecto (all products)	2 ct 4 ct	\$10 \$25	BRAVO24	https://rewards.myp et.com/Login
Cerenia tablets	4 ct 8 ct	\$5 \$11	Not required	www.ZoetisPetcare. com/rewards
Galliprant	30 tablets (20mg, 60mg, 100mg) 90 tablets (20mg, 60mg, 100mg)	\$10/\$40/\$ 65 \$15/\$60/\$ 70	GPT2024	www.ElancoRebates .com
Heartgard PLUS For <u>Dogs</u>	12 ct 6 ct + 6 ct Nexgard 12 ct + 12 ct Nexgard	\$15 \$20 \$60	24-19776 24-19771 24-19773	www.BlpetRebates.c om
NexGard	6 ct 12 ct	\$10 \$35	24-19770 24-19768	www.BlpetRebates.c om
NexGardCOMBO	6ct 12ct	\$20 \$45	24-19764 24-19766	www.BlpetRebates.com
NexGard PLUS	6ct 12ct	\$20 \$45	24-19764 24-19766	www.BlpetRebates.com
Revolution PLUS	6 ct	\$10	24-19770	www.ZoetisPetcare.

Please note that rebate programs are administered by the manufacturers and not by Angell. Questions about or problems with any rebate program should be directed to the manufacturer. This sheet is informational only and does not represent a contract or guarantee. Exclusions and restrictions apply and vary by rebate program. Consult each program for full details.

2024 Rebate Information Sheet

	12 ct	\$35	24-19768	com/rewards
Sentinel Spectrum	6 ct 12 ct	\$7 \$25	SENTINEL24	https://rewards.myp et.com/Login
Seresto collar	1 collar	\$10	SER2024	www.ElancoRebates .com
Simparica TRIO	6 ct 12 ct	\$15 \$45	Not required	www.ZoetisPetcare. com/rewards

About Rebate Periods and Codes

Rebate programs typically run for the course of a calendar year (*January to December*) and codes change or expire at the end of the program period. Each program has different purchase-by and submit-by cutoffs.

Individual programs must be consulted for details as available offers may change or end at any time.

Please note that rebate programs are administered by the manufacturers and not by Angell. Questions about or problems with any rebate program should be directed to the manufacturer. This sheet is informational only and does not represent a contract or guarantee. Exclusions and restrictions apply and vary by rebate program. Consult each program for full details.